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2018 Gasprilla Invite Gym B
Meet Results
Oct 20-21, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 10/21/2018 10:48:49 AM

Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Browne547
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.700 9.8009.700 38.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madeline Krumbein739
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 9.050 9.1759.400 36.575
7T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Sage Hilinski202
Legacy - FL

9.350 8.550 9.1258.950 35.975
2 8 3 3 3 

3 

Victoria Yinger615
Premier - FL

8.900 8.950 9.0008.675 35.525
9T 3 5 4 4 

4 

Amber Frazier475
International Gold

9.275 8.250 8.8758.875 35.275
4 9 4 5 5 

5 

Lydia Ellis480
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.850 8.6508.425 35.225
3 4 7 8 6 

6 

Brinley Sizemore209
Legacy - FL

8.900 8.825 8.8008.525 35.050
9T 5 6 6 7 

7 

Morgan Turner479
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.750 8.7508.350 35.000
5 6 8 7 8 

8 

Hannah Vinke454
Harbor City

8.950 8.100 8.6257.675 33.350
7T 10 9 9 9 

9 

Aubree Rucci589
No Florida Jax

9.075 8.650 7.5756.600 31.900
6 7 11 11 10 

10 

Bella Ferruolo939
Top Flight BobSierra

8.625 6.550 8.5007.300 30.975
11 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tanner Henderson610
Premier - FL

9.350 9.525 9.2509.250 37.375
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Sara Uribe881
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.400 9.0009.325 37.125
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Lily Mabe738
Starlight Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 8.9509.400 36.950
3 3 2 3 3 

3 

Ava O'Steen474
International Gold

9.050 9.175 8.8009.175 36.200
6 4T 5 4 4 

4 

Belle Lemoyne308
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 9.175 8.7508.500 35.650
4 4T 7 5 5 

5 

Victoria Burns255
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.425 7.6758.825 34.025
5 8 6 9 6 

6 

Zoe Zehnder481
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 8.625 8.4758.175 33.725
9 7 8 6 7 

7 

Lailah Davis408
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.975 7.875 7.8257.325 32.000
7 10 9 8 8 

8 

Morgan Connell792
Stick It - FL

8.700 8.150 8.0757.050 31.975
8 9 10 7 9 

9 

Alyssa Clausing550
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.000 0.0009.550 18.550
10 6 1 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josie Foster380
DGA Tampa

9.450 9.675 9.1759.225 37.525
1 1 1T 3T 1 

1 

Reiss Burroughs379
DGA Tampa

9.175 9.475 9.5509.100 37.300
5 2 3 1 2 

2 

Sophia Pisani482
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.125 9.0259.075 36.625
2 5 4 7 3 

3 

Skylar Goeb609
Premier - FL

8.900 9.425 9.2258.800 36.350
9T 3 5T 2 4 

4 

Emma Moats614
Premier - FL

9.325 8.600 9.0759.225 36.225
3 7 1T 6 5 

5 

Jazmyn Kirby309
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.200 9.1758.425 36.050
4 4 9 3T 6 

6 

Maddie Comerford484
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.450 9.1508.475 35.100
7 8T 8 5 7 

7 

Lilly Cole483
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.450 8.6758.625 34.900
6 8T 7 8 8 

8 

Sofia Bernardino930
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 8.175 8.4008.250 33.725
9T 10 10 9 9 

9 

Zoey Landreth448
Harbor City

8.750 7.850 8.2758.800 33.675
11 11 5T 10 10 

10 

Morgan Devitt258
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.700 8.1507.150 33.000
8 6 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lia Black381
DGA Tampa

9.750 9.400 9.3009.450 37.900
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Mina Woodley737
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 9.325 9.4759.175 37.025
5 2 2 1 2 

2 

Jacqueline Pupo877
TumbleBees 

9.525 9.100 9.2258.850 36.700
2 4 5 3 3 

3 

Nahiara Gonzalez-Ojeda262
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.525 9.0758.950 35.550
6T 6 4 4 4 

4 

Aniyah Reid310
Brandy Johnson's

9.475 9.225 8.2758.550 35.525
3 3 9 8 5 

5 

Harlow Waters803
TAG USA

9.300 8.700 8.6258.775 35.400
4 5 6 6 6 

6 

Sophia Lucas472
International Gold

8.600 8.500 9.0009.150 35.250
8T 7 3 5 7 

7 

Riley Brower105
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.250 7.5758.600 33.425
6T 8 8 10 8 

8 

Gracie Gerteisen473
International Gold

8.600 7.700 8.1758.700 33.175
8T 10 7 9 9 

9 

Jane Pullin293
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.550 7.800 8.3508.175 32.875
10 9 10 7 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp5
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ruby Burroughs195
Legacy - FL

9.475 9.075 9.4259.150 37.125
1 3 3 2 1 

1 

Kimberlyn Webb187
FGTC

8.900 9.425 9.5259.000 36.850
9T 1 4T 1 2 

2 

Jacquelyn Gars485
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.950 9.3259.225 36.800
4 5 1 3T 3 

3 

Yasirah Poynter713
SportsRock

9.400 8.600 9.3259.200 36.525
2 8 2 3T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Burnett382
DGA Tampa

9.000 9.000 9.1759.000 36.175
7 4 4T 5 5 

5 

Mika Pirez876
TumbleBees 

9.325 9.250 8.7508.525 35.850
3 2 9T 6 6 

6 

Madelyn Reeve451
Harbor City

8.900 8.800 8.4258.600 34.725
9T 6 8 8 7 

7 

Kennedy Samuel126
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 8.450 8.3758.525 34.550
5T 9 9T 10 8 

8 

Addyson Koo116
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.925 8.700 8.2758.300 34.200
8 7 11 11 9 

9 

Naymar Aguero253
Orlando Metro

9.200 7.350 8.4509.000 34.000
5T 10 4T 7 10 

10 

Ava Intagliata471
International Gold

8.625 6.800 8.4008.650 32.475
11 11 7 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp6
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paris Robinson716
SportsRock

9.375 9.200 9.5509.175 37.300
4T 4 2 1 1 

1 

Malia Martin486
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.550 9.2759.050 37.250
4T 1T 4 4 2 

2 

Itsady Gonzalez Irizarry261
Orlando Metro

9.750 8.850 9.3259.125 37.050
1 9 3 3 3 

3 

Addy Barkin191
Legacy - FL

9.500 9.000 9.4508.900 36.850
3 6 7T 2 4 

4 

Alexa Calvo869
TumbleBees 

9.550 9.550 9.2508.450 36.800
2 1T 10 5 5 

5 

Korihahna Zendron735
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 9.475 9.0009.350 36.675
10 3 1 8 6 

6 

Christina Scott453
Harbor City

9.350 9.075 8.8008.950 36.175
6 5 6 10 7 

7 

Anita Perez383
DGA Tampa

8.875 8.875 9.0258.900 35.675
8T 8 7T 7 8 

8 

Jersey Baisden101
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 8.525 8.9009.000 35.625
7 10 5 9 9 

9 

Kendall Gerber446
Harbor City

8.875 8.450 9.2008.600 35.125
8T 11 9 6 10 

10 

Madison Norden267
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.900 8.4257.100 33.025
11 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp7
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janielly Lara266
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.175 9.3259.275 36.925
5T 5 2 1 1 

1 

Addison Foust345
Broadway

9.500 9.450 9.1758.775 36.900
3 1 8 3 2 

2 

Mariana Galich872
TumbleBees 

9.700 9.200 8.8758.925 36.700
1 3T 5 8 3 

3 

Sienna Serrano-Vidal880
TumbleBees 

9.075 9.125 8.9259.400 36.525
7 6 1 5 4 

4 

Jasani Andrews384
DGA Tampa

9.625 9.025 8.7508.900 36.300
2 7 6 9 5 

5 

Alexi Rubin648
Rad Gymnastics

8.925 9.300 9.0758.675 35.975
9 2 9 4 6 

6 

Paige Paradiso385
DGA Tampa

9.000 9.200 8.7258.800 35.725
8 3T 7 10T 7 

7 

Harleigh Cavell870
TumbleBees 

9.200 8.450 8.9009.100 35.650
4 9 3 6T 8 

8 

Jillian Wineberg271
Orlando Metro

8.875 8.675 8.9008.950 35.400
10 8 4 6T 9 

9 

Riley Rotroff353
Broadway

8.750 8.250 9.2008.650 34.850
11 10 10 2 10 

10 

Finley Crowell109
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 7.850 8.7258.525 34.250
5T 11 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Nguyen647
Rad Gymnastics

9.450 9.350 9.2759.000 37.075
3 3 2T 2 1 

1 

Samantha Dennis582
No Florida Jax

9.575 9.000 9.2508.725 36.550
2 4 6 3T 2 

2 

Kylie Coloret1013
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.450 9.3008.850 36.500
8 2 4 1 3 

3 

Emerson Perkey776
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 9.525 9.2008.350 36.475
4 1 7 5 4 

4 

Ellie Wartenberg311
Brandy Johnson's

9.625 8.200 8.9009.000 35.725
1 7 2T 7 5 

5 

Catherine Hawthorne487
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 7.800 9.2509.150 35.500
5 9 1 3T 6 

6 

Caitlin Hall470
International Gold

9.100 8.500 9.0508.750 35.400
6 6 5 6 7 

7 

Ansley Grace Howlett372
Central Florida

8.450 8.100 8.8258.100 33.475
11 8 9 8 8T

8T

Harper Hoglund611
Premier - FL

8.800 8.675 8.8007.200 33.475
9 5 11 9 8T

8T

Chloe O'Malley118
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.075 7.675 8.0507.500 32.300
7 10 10 11 10 

10 

Abigail Cooley371
Central Florida

8.625 6.950 8.3258.200 32.100
10 11 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alina Petkov557
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.250 9.5509.675 38.050
2 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Faith Stone355
Broadway

9.350 9.375 9.1509.325 37.200
6 3 2 4 2 

2 

Kalena Velazquez270
Orlando Metro

9.900 9.425 9.3508.475 37.150
1 2 11 3 3 

3 

Katie Loupin774
Stars Gymnastics

9.500 9.050 9.6258.900 37.075
3T 8 4 1 4 

4 

Kayleigh Mathis386
DGA Tampa

9.125 9.550 9.1009.100 36.875
9 1 3 5 5 

5 

Eliana Danze344
Broadway

9.325 9.250 8.9508.650 36.175
7 4T 8 7T 6 

6 

Ameera Crawford608
Premier - FL

9.225 9.075 8.8008.850 35.950
8 7 5 9T 7 

7 

Olivia Rainey777
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 9.0008.600 35.800
10 6 9 6 8 

8 

Camila Quintero181
FGTC

8.950 8.950 8.9508.725 35.575
12 9 6 7T 9 

9 

Riley Borden581
No Florida Jax

9.075 8.800 8.8008.575 35.250
11 10 10 9T 10 

10 

Bernadette Merritt613
Premier - FL

9.500 8.050 8.7758.675 35.000
3T 12 7 11 11 

11 

Gianna Spence488
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.300 8.7258.350 34.775
5 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sawyer Abosch546
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.700 9.6259.400 38.400
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Tamea Foster260
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.350 9.2009.600 37.750
2 4 1 4 2 

2 

Jayde Marley874
TumbleBees 

9.475 9.325 9.3509.275 37.425
3 5 3 2 3 

3 

Isabella Germino387
DGA Tampa

9.225 9.500 9.1259.000 36.850
7 3 4 6 4T

4T

Adrianna Ramirez-Vital878
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.250 9.3008.900 36.850
5T 6 6 3 4T

4T

Leah Connell343
Broadway

9.400 9.575 9.0008.450 36.425
5T 2 9T 7 6 

6 

Kylie Meier587
No Florida Jax

9.425 9.175 9.1508.350 36.100
4 7 11 5 7 

7 

Aubrey Marchand449
Harbor City

8.850 8.950 8.5758.875 35.250
11 8 7 10 8 

8 

Hailey Blankenship469
International Gold

9.125 8.100 8.9508.950 35.125
8 12 5 8 9 

9 

Ensley Ashton190
Legacy - FL

9.075 8.450 8.6758.550 34.750
9 9 8 9 10 

10 

Jena Issa264
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.400 8.0508.450 33.650
12 10 9T 12 11 

11 

Bella Osborn120
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.975 8.175 8.3757.600 33.125
10 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Marsters554
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.750 9.5009.450 38.200
3T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Nicole Grigoryan263
Orlando Metro

9.750 9.425 9.5009.000 37.675
2 4 3 1T 2 

2 

Chloe Rice559
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.450 9.1009.200 37.250
3T 2T 2 4 3 

3 

Abigail Silva802
TAG USA

9.800 9.450 9.3758.450 37.075
1 2T 9 3 4 

4 

Taylor Sessions733
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 9.050 9.0508.625 35.875
8T 6 6T 5 5 

5 

Caitlin Pueschell373
Central Florida

9.300 8.475 8.9008.775 35.450
6 10 4 7 6 

6 

Kiran Armstrong1012
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 9.075 8.9258.500 35.325
11T 5 8 6 7 

7 

Fara Pages177
FGTC

9.150 8.625 8.6008.625 35.000
8T 7 6T 10T 8 

8 

Audra Prill450
Harbor City

8.825 8.575 8.7758.650 34.825
11T 8T 5 8 9 

9 

Miyah Grey583
No Florida Jax

9.400 8.200 8.7008.350 34.650
5 12 10 9 10 

10 

Brianna Mengarelli596
No Florida Jax

9.200 8.575 8.6008.100 34.475
7 8T 11 10T 11 

11 

Tori Gibson112
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 8.250 8.5257.150 33.025
10 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp5
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Martinez173
FGTC

9.800 9.675 9.3509.100 37.925
2 1 3 2 1 

1 

Ansley Taylor356
Broadway

10.000 9.200 9.0509.200 37.450
1 6 2 4 2 

2 

Tatiana Rojas879
TumbleBees 

9.450 9.175 8.9259.275 36.825
4 7 1 7T 3T

3T

Zoe Brinister340
Broadway

9.375 9.350 9.1009.000 36.825
5 2T 4T 3 3T

3T

Alyssa Rosario732
Starlight Gymnastics

9.275 9.225 9.0258.900 36.425
7 5 7 5 5 

5 

Sanaa Clarke646
Rad Gymnastics

9.550 9.275 8.8258.700 36.350
3 4 8 9T 6 

6 

Chloe Moore312
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 9.350 9.3758.550 36.325
9T 2T 9T 1 7 

7 

Gabrielle Williams649
Rad Gymnastics

9.050 9.050 8.7759.000 35.875
9T 8 4T 11 8 

8 

London Jones1016
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.025 8.8258.975 35.825
11 9 6 9T 9 

9 

Riley McClung1017
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.600 8.9258.300 35.175
6 10 11 7T 10 

10 

Josephine Gregorio926
Universal GymAcademy

8.775 8.225 8.9508.550 34.500
12 11 9T 6 11 

11 

Sarah Dyson-Cersley770
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 7.500 8.3007.875 32.850
8 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp6
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailee Ryan560
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.475 9.4259.500 38.000
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ellie Steacy729
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.650 9.2509.100 37.250
4T 1 2 5 2 

2 

Taylor Schamaun388
DGA Tampa

9.550 9.325 9.3009.000 37.175
2 3T 3T 3T 3 

3 

Addisyn Bailey489
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 9.325 9.1508.350 36.350
3 3T 9 6 4 

4 

Madison Martin875
TumbleBees 

9.000 9.250 8.4509.000 35.700
8 5 3T 9 5 

5 

Mara Mack584
No Florida Jax

9.250 8.950 8.9258.550 35.675
4T 6 8 7 6 

6 

Katherine Scott731
Starlight Gymnastics

8.825 8.350 9.3008.850 35.325
11 10 5 3T 7 

7 

Kileigh Floto771
Stars Gymnastics

9.125 8.050 9.4008.700 35.275
6 11 7 2 8 

8 

Piper Thomas212
Legacy - FL

8.900 8.600 8.5258.000 34.025
9 8 10 8 9 

9 

Rachel Rajavich123
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.050 8.775 8.2757.750 33.850
7 7 11 10 10 

10 

Brooke Welsh730
Starlight Gymnastics

8.875 8.375 7.7008.750 33.700
10 9 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp7
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddelyn Adams389
DGA Tampa

9.750 9.450 9.6508.525 37.375
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Melia Webb490
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.275 8.9509.350 36.775
6 3 1 5 2 

2 

Lauralynn De Moraes-Garci257
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.125 9.2008.800 36.575
2T 4 5T 2 3 

3 

Megan Castillo799
TAG USA

9.350 9.300 9.0258.800 36.475
4 2 5T 4 4 

4 

Katie Krause169
FGTC

9.450 9.050 8.8009.025 36.325
2T 5 2 7 5 

5 

Carlee Bruha341
Broadway

9.250 8.925 9.1008.825 36.100
5 6 4 3 6 

6 

Gianna Sercu1019
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.850 8.7258.700 35.375
7T 7T 7 8 7 

7 

Cheyenne Mead586
No Florida Jax

9.100 8.850 8.8758.300 35.125
7T 7T 10 6 8 

8 

Isabella Cascardi491
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.275 8.6758.975 34.950
9 10 3 9 9 

9 

Lyla Parker205
Legacy - FL

9.000 8.650 7.8508.400 33.900
10 9 9 11 10 

10 

Carla Machuca791
Stick It - FL

8.900 6.350 7.9257.750 30.925
11 11 11 10 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasprilla Invite Gym B
Meet Results
Oct 20-21, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 10/21/2018 4:55:44 PM

Women / 3 / L3 b7 grp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Poythress558
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.500 9.3759.600 37.825
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Damicia Woodard711
SportsRock

9.500 9.425 9.3009.050 37.275
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Elisena Domingue259
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.200 9.2509.025 36.900
2 4 4 3 3 

3 

Adrianna Gonzalez346
Broadway

9.075 9.250 9.0509.000 36.375
9T 3 5 5 4 

4 

Ryleigh Carlson342
Broadway

9.075 9.050 8.9259.275 36.325
9T 5 2 6 5 

5 

Francesca Fernandes468
International Gold

9.225 8.750 9.1258.775 35.875
7 7 7 4 6 

6 

Amelia Kish313
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.000 8.7758.350 35.375
6 6 12 8 7 

7 

Bryanna Do1015
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.450 8.9008.600 35.300
3T 10 8 7 8 

8 

Naomi Markx349
Broadway

9.100 8.600 8.5258.925 35.150
8 9 6 11 9 

9 

Sofia Morozov588
No Florida Jax

9.325 8.325 8.5758.575 34.800
5 12 9T 10 10 

10 

Kielyn Kolowajtis931
Top Flight BobSierra

8.950 8.350 8.7258.575 34.600
11 11 9T 9 11 

11 

Lydia Isenberg913
United Flip Force

8.750 8.650 8.2758.475 34.150
12 8 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 grp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Lockhart553
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.575 9.4509.600 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sabrina Irizarry800
TAG USA

9.600 9.225 9.2009.050 37.075
2 4 3* 2* 2T

2T

Jada Joy348
Broadway

9.400 9.425 9.2009.050 37.075
3 2 3* 2* 2T

2T

Kinley Davis492
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.400 9.0758.850 36.700
4 3 6T 6 4 

4 

Maya Mitchell775
Stars Gymnastics

9.275 8.825 9.1509.000 36.250
7 6T 5 5 5 

5 

Taylor Roberts725
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 8.825 8.8509.100 36.125
5 6T 2 8 6 

6 

Naomi Babb445
Harbor City

9.050 8.850 9.1758.850 35.925
9 5 6T 4 7 

7 

Grace Campbell726
Starlight Gymnastics

9.125 8.350 8.9508.750 35.175
8 9 8 7 8 

8 

Isabella Manfredi585
No Florida Jax

8.950 8.500 8.6008.450 34.500
10 8 10 9 9 

9 

Megan Ho291
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.325 8.075 8.1258.500 34.025
6 10 9 11 10 

10 

Emily Midea117
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.500 7.750 8.2757.275 31.800
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 grp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Carlino549
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.650 9.6759.050 37.875
2 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Ivana Sequeira183
FGTC

9.450 9.625 9.4509.000 37.525
5 2 5T 2 2 

2 

Valery Pestana1021
DGA Tampa

9.650 9.350 9.3009.050 37.350
1 3 3T 3 3 

3 

Juliana Holleran447
Harbor City

9.175 9.125 9.0009.075 36.375
7 4T 1T 7 4 

4 

Delaney Schmoll452
Harbor City

9.475 9.075 8.7259.075 36.350
3T 6 1T 9 5 

5 

McKinley Howe347
Broadway

9.150 9.125 9.0508.850 36.175
8 4T 7 6 6 

6 

Marnee McCue350
Broadway

9.400 9.025 8.8758.800 36.100
6 7 8 8 7 

7 

Ashley Howard724
Starlight Gymnastics

9.475 8.400 9.1009.000 35.975
3T 9 5T 4 8 

8 

Tristan Dellanos157
FGTC

8.950 8.950 8.6758.650 35.225
11 8 9 10 9 

9 

Alyssa Marshall932
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 7.825 8.4008.550 33.875
9 10 10 11 10 

10 

Taylor Kosanovich265
Orlando Metro

9.025 7.500 9.0758.225 33.825
10 11 11 5 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 grp4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Bullard548
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.500 9.4759.325 37.875
2 4 2 2 1 

1 

Grace Hroncich552
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.600 9.7009.100 37.775
5 3 4 1 2 

2 

Chloe Miller556
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.625 9.3259.400 37.600
9 2 1 3 3 

3 

Sarah Willoughby357
Broadway

9.625 9.675 9.2758.575 37.150
1 1 7 4T 4 

4 

Giselle Spence493
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.050 9.2759.150 36.800
6T 9 3 4T 5 

5 

Lanie Allen314
Brandy Johnson's

9.325 9.450 9.1508.600 36.525
6T 5 6 6 6 

6 

Cameron Less315
Brandy Johnson's

9.475 8.850 8.8008.650 35.775
3T 10 5 8 7 

7 

Priscilla Parente179
FGTC

9.000 9.300 9.0258.300 35.625
10T 6 10 7 8 

8 

Soulei Jimenez390
DGA Tampa

9.325 9.100 8.7508.425 35.600
6T 8 9 9 9 

9 

Marchele Robbins268
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.250 8.2258.525 35.475
3T 7 8 10 10 

10 

Kate Blondell103
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.725 8.2007.500 33.425
10T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 grp5
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marta Melich351
Broadway

9.725 9.400 9.4259.375 37.925
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Sophia Dennis551
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.200 9.5509.300 37.750
2 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Gwen Kersting772
Stars Gymnastics

9.450 8.750 9.4259.075 36.700
4 8 6 2T 3 

3 

Sabrina Kelepouris494
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.200 8.8509.125 36.500
5 2T 4 6T 4 

4 

Kianna Dell1014
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 9.0259.100 36.225
6T 7 5 5 5 

5 

Gianella Villasmil712
SportsRock

8.925 8.900 9.1259.200 36.150
9 5 3 4 6 

6 

Marler Verona778
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.950 8.8508.900 35.650
8 4 9 6T 7 

7 

Isabel Helfrich201
Legacy - FL

9.500 8.650 7.6508.925 34.725
3 9 8 11 8 

8 

Ava Wetherington1020
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.050 8.4008.950 34.700
6T 10 7 8 9 

9 

Aliana Bryant723
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.825 8.0508.175 33.950
10 6 11 9T 10 

10 

Sophia Avila-Mena290
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.625 7.400 8.0508.250 32.325
11 11 10 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 grp6
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Belus495
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 8.750 9.2759.175 36.675
3 6 1 1 1 

1 

Amelia Holden612
Premier - FL

9.750 8.925 9.0008.975 36.650
1 5 2T 2 2 

2 

Madison McCormack316
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 9.300 8.5508.900 36.100
5 1 4 7 3 

3 

Samaira Chaddah256
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.025 8.7258.500 35.700
4 2 7 4T 4 

4 

Grace Baker317
Brandy Johnson's

9.525 8.950 8.5008.700 35.675
2 3T 6 8 5 

5 

Jarely's Cruz1029
No Florida Jax

8.900 8.950 8.8258.800 35.475
10 3T 5 3 6 

6 

Paige Lewallen496
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 8.250 8.5758.975 35.125
6 7 2T 6 7 

7 

Addison Tickett294
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.000 7.500 8.7258.200 33.425
9 9T 8 4T 8 

8 

Ava Stefan129
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.225 7.500 8.1507.650 32.525
7 9T 9 9 9 

9 

Emily Ho292
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.675 8.200 8.0007.400 32.275
11 8 10 10 10 

10 

Rachel Viders295
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.100 7.000 7.4007.150 30.650
8 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 grp7
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ajah Moncrief497
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 9.475 9.3759.200 37.475
6T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Jessica Moore204
Legacy - FL

9.500 9.100 9.0009.200 36.800
3 2T 2T 4 2 

2 

Valeria Del Valle871
TumbleBees 

9.600 9.100 8.7259.300 36.725
1 2T 1 7 3 

3 

Giulia Caucchioli769
Stars Gymnastics

9.425 8.750 9.1759.025 36.375
6T 9 4T 3 4 

4 

Genesis Lopez-Colorado773
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 9.050 8.8508.875 36.075
8 4 7 5 5 

5 

Juliana Brijmohan192
Legacy - FL

9.475 9.000 8.4509.025 35.950
4T 5 4T 8T 6 

6 

Sarah Soyer354
Broadway

8.900 8.950 8.8009.000 35.650
9 6 6 6 7 

7 

Blerona Mahmuti391
DGA Tampa

9.525 8.650 9.2258.200 35.600
2 10 10 2 8 

8 

Gabrielle Mount352
Broadway

8.600 8.825 8.4508.350 34.225
11 7T 8 8T 9 

9 

Trinity Jones115
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.500 8.1758.300 33.775
10 11 9 10 10 

10 

Trinity Burnett194
Legacy - FL

9.475 8.825 0.0000.000 18.300
4T 7T 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2018 Gasprilla Invite Gym B
Team Results
Oct 20-21, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 10/21/2018 4:55:25 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B5,B6,B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.375 29.075 29.150 28.975 29.175
14 1 1

2 DGA Tampa L 114.150 29.150 28.725 27.775 28.500
23 2 6T

3 Broadway L 113.925 29.350 28.700 27.975 27.900
7T2 3 5

4 Orlando Metro L 113.775 29.400 28.200 28.000 28.175
31 7 4

5 TumbleBees L 113.050 28.850 28.275 28.025 27.900
7T5 6 3

6 Starlight Gymnastics L 112.750 28.125 28.450 28.150 28.025
48 4 2

7 LaFleur's Largo L 112.600 28.425 28.425 27.775 27.975
67 5 6T

8 Legacy - FL L 111.050 28.500 27.175 27.375 28.000
56 8 8

9 Gymnastics Etc - FL L 106.100 27.625 26.200 26.125 26.150
99 9 9

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2018 Gasprilla Invite Gym B
Team Results
Oct 20-21, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 10/21/2018 4:55:34 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B5,B6,B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC M 112.875 28.700 28.725 27.125 28.325
21 1 3

2 Premier - FL M 111.625 28.600 28.025 27.450 27.550
43 3 1

3 Stars Gymnastics M 111.600 28.375 27.675 27.100 28.450
15 4 4T

4 Brandy Johnson's M 111.025 28.625 28.100 26.600 27.700
32 2 7

5 Tampa Gymnastics M 109.825 28.000 27.550 27.025 27.250
76T 5 6

6 Harbor City M 109.750 28.000 27.275 27.100 27.375
56T 6 4T

7 No Florida Jax M 108.950 28.400 27.125 26.100 27.325
64 7 8

8 International Gold M 108.500 27.625 26.425 27.275 27.175
88 8 2
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B5,B6,B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 111.550 28.275 27.525 27.575 28.175
12 3 1

2 TAG USA S 110.950 28.750 27.975 26.625 27.600
21 1 3

3 Rad Gymnastics S 109.850 28.050 27.925 26.700 27.175
33 2 2

4 Top Flight BobSierra S 102.300 26.950 24.350 25.375 25.625
45 4 4

5 Bay Area Gymnastics S 101.650 27.425 24.075 24.950 25.200
54 5 5
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